ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                                                       MAXIMUM
     MODULE                CENTER WAVELENGTH                       POWER LEVEL1           STABILITY
   79800E/315C1                 1527.98–1564.26 nm (C-band)                        9–10 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315L1                    1564.27–1610 nm (L-band)                           9–10 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315C2                 1527.98–1564.26 nm (C-band)                  >10 up to 20 mW                 See note 1
     79800E/315L2                    1564.27–1610 nm (L-band)                     >10 up to 20 mW                 See note 1
      79800E/315S                     1475–1527.97 nm (S-band)                           9–20 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315EL            1610.01–1625 nm (Extended L-band)                   9–20 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/SERV                  1310, 1480, 1510, 1625 ±5 nm                       9–20 mW                       See note 7
                                                        (Service Channels)
The Standard for Fiber Optic Sources
Center wavelengths
from 1475–1625 nm

FOS-79800E Fiver Optic Source short term stability is
±0.005 dB.
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                                                       MAXIMUM
     MODULE                CENTER WAVELENGTH                       POWER LEVEL1           STABILITY
   79800E/315C1                 1527.98–1564.26 nm (C-band)                        9–10 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315L1                    1564.27–1610 nm (L-band)                           9–10 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315C2                 1527.98–1564.26 nm (C-band)                  >10 up to 20 mW                 See note 1
     79800E/315L2                    1564.27–1610 nm (L-band)                     >10 up to 20 mW                 See note 1
      79800E/315S                     1475–1527.97 nm (S-band)                           9–20 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/315EL            1610.01–1625 nm (Extended L-band)                   9–20 mW                       See note 1
     79800E/SERV                  1310, 1480, 1510, 1625 ±5 nm                       9–20 mW                       See note 7
                                                        (Service Channels)
The Standard for Fiber Optic Sources
Center wavelengths
from 1475–1625 nm